Word

Building
Activities

for beginners of English

5 0
i e

Susan Boyer




To the Teacher

As the name implies, Word Building Activities for beginners of English has been
designed and developed to provide simple reference material for students at the
beginner level of English language learning.

This resource can be used as foundation material to establish a repertoire of words
and simple sentences from which beginner students can build and extend their
knowledge. Many of the pages provide worksheets where students are actively
involved in matching words to pictures. In contrast to a picture dictionary, where the
words and pictures are already labelled, using this resource aids consolidation of
meaning as students write the words themselves. In addition to creating accessible
reference material, this process develops writing and spelling skills and raises
confidence as the stock of words and phrases increases.

This book also provides complementary material for the student workbook English
Language Skills - Level 1 (Boyer Educational Resources, 2009). As the activities
in this book follow the same topics as the units in English Language Skills - Level 1,
they can be used fo introduce or revise lessons.

Additionally, where low level classes have students with varying abilities, the
activities in this book can be used with students who need more and simpler language
building practice.

The material has been designed to be used in a classroom with teacher support.

However, answers are provided at the back of the book to enable individual, self-
paced activities if preferred.

Word Building Activities for Beginners of English © Boyer Educational Resources



Contents
Topic
English numbers and ordinal numbers
English letters and English letters and words
English Class - Saying Hello
Name and Address
Name and Personal details
What is the street address?
Name and address on an envelope
Name and address on an envelope - practise
Name and address on a Form - 1
Titles
Name and address on a Form - 2
Things in the classroom
Days of the week
What is the time?
Counting things
Signs
Directions
People
Family words
People, places, things
Talking about me and other people
Face
Describing people 1
Clothes
Shoes and accessories
Clothes and shoes - crossword
Describing people 2 and Describing people 3
Everyday activities
What can you do?
Everyday activities - crossword
What do you like doing?
Sport

Word Building Activities for Beginners of English

Page

16-17
18-19
20-21
22-23
24-26
27
28-29
30

31

32

33
34
35

36
37
38-39
40

41

42

43
44-45

© Boyer Educational Resources



Contents
Topic
Jobs
Months
Calendar - seasons of the year
Jack's daily routine and Daily routine crossword
Special days and cards for special days
Past, present and future time
Past time
More past tense verbs
Past and future
Health - parts of the body
Symptoms - What is the matter?
Medical check-up
Treatments
Symptoms and treatments
Food - fruit - vegetables
Staying healthy - exercise
Emergency services
Shops - Where can we buy things?
Supermarket words
Containers
Where is i1?
Buying lunch
At the pharmacy
Things in the kitchen
At the electrical store
At the hardware store
At the furniture store
Where can we buy things?
Where can we find things at home?
Transport - crossword
Places
Train travel
Word lists
Answers

Word Building Activities for Beginners of English

Page
46-47
48

49
50-51
52-53
54

55

56

57
58-59
60-61
62
63-65
66-67
68-75
76-77
78-79
80-81
82-83
84 - 86
87
88-89
90-91
92-93
94-95
96-97
98-99
100
101
102-103
104-105
106
107
108-122

© Boyer Educational Resources



Word Building Activities for Beginners of English

This resource provides foundation material to establish a repertoire of words and
simple sentences from which beginner students can build and extend their English
language skills.

This book also provides complementary material for the student workbook English
Language Skills Level 1 (Boyer Educational Resources, 2009). For example, where
low level classes have students with varying abilities, the activities in this book can
be used with students who need additional and simpler language building practice.

This resource covers topic areas such as:

Personal details - completing a simple form
Family and friends

Everyday activities

Sport and hobbies

People and jobs

Time, days months and seasons

Clothes, shoes and accessories

Shopping, food and containers

Health - symptoms, staying healthy
Transport and travel

Susan Boyer holds a Bachelor of Arts with Distinction (UWS), specialising in language, communication
and cultural studies. She also holds a Master of Arts in Language and Literacy (University of Technology,
Sydney), Cert 1V in Training and Assessment and has had over twenty years practical experience teaching

English as both a foreign and second language.

Books for beginners by the same author:

Word Building Activities for Beginners of English 978 1 877074 28 8
English Language Skills - Level One Student's Workbook 978 1 877074 29 5
English Language Skills - Level One Audio CD 978 1 877074 31 8
English Language Skills - Level One Teacher's Book 978 1 877074 32 5
English Language Skills - Level One Teacher's Book with audio CD 978 1 877074 33 2

Boyer Educational Resources
PO Box 255
Glenbrook NSW 2773 Australia

Phone/Fax + 61 (0)2 47 391538
www.boyereducation.com.au






