writin Word Building Activities for beginners of English Ing TIN 9 ling reading Susan Boyeng Writing

To the Teacher

As the name implies, Word Building Activities for beginners of English has been designed and developed to provide simple reference material for students at the beginner level of English language learning.

This resource can be used as foundation material to establish a repertoire of words and simple sentences from which beginner students can build and extend their knowledge. Many of the pages provide worksheets where students are actively involved in matching words to pictures. In contrast to a picture dictionary, where the words and pictures are already labelled, using this resource aids consolidation of meaning as students write the words themselves. In addition to creating accessible reference material, this process develops writing and spelling skills and raises confidence as the stock of words and phrases increases.

This book also provides complementary material for the student workbook English Language Skills - Level 1 (Boyer Educational Resources, 2009). As the activities in this book follow the same topics as the units in English Language Skills - Level 1, they can be used to introduce or revise lessons.

Additionally, where low level classes have students with varying abilities, the activities in this book can be used with students who need more and simpler language building practice.

The material has been designed to be used in a classroom with teacher support. However, answers are provided at the back of the book to enable individual, self-paced activities if preferred.

Contents

Topic	Page
English numbers and ordinal numbers	2-3
English letters and English letters and words	4-5
English Class - Saying Hello	6
Name and Address	7
Name and Personal details	8-9
What is the street address?	10
Name and address on an envelope	11
Name and address on an envelope - practise	12
Name and address on a Form - 1	13
Titles	14
Name and address on a Form - 2	15
Things in the classroom	16-17
Days of the week	18-19
What is the time?	20-21
Counting things	22-23
Signs	24-26
Directions	27
People	28-29
Family words	30
People, places, things	31
Talking about me and other people	32
Face	33
Describing people 1	34
Clothes	35
Shoes and accessories	36
Clothes and shoes - crossword	37
Describing people 2 and Describing people 3	38-39
Everyday activities	40
What can you do?	41
Everyday activities - crossword	42
What do you like doing?	43
Sport	44-45

Contents

Topic	Page
Jobs	46-47
Months	48
Calendar - seasons of the year	49
Jack's daily routine and Daily routine crossword	50-51
Special days and cards for special days	52-53
Past, present and future time	54
Past time	55
More past tense verbs	56
Past and future	57
Health - parts of the body	58-59
Symptoms - What is the matter?	60-61
Medical check-up	62
Treatments	63-65
Symptoms and treatments	66-67
Food - fruit - vegetables	68-75
Staying healthy - exercise	76-77
Emergency services	78-79
Shops - Where can we buy things?	80-81
Supermarket words	82-83
Containers	84 - 86
Where is it?	87
Buying lunch	88-89
At the pharmacy	90-91
Things in the kitchen	92-93
At the electrical store	94-95
At the hardware store	96-97
At the furniture store	98-99
Where can we buy things?	100
Where can we find things at home?	101
Transport - crossword	102-103
Places	104-105
Train travel	106
Word lists	107
Answers	108-122

Word Building Activities for Beginners of English

This resource provides foundation material to establish a repertoire of words and simple sentences from which beginner students can build and extend their English language skills.

This book also provides complementary material for the student workbook English Language Skills Level 1 (Boyer Educational Resources, 2009). For example, where low level classes have students with varying abilities, the activities in this book can be used with students who need additional and simpler language building practice.

This resource covers topic areas such as:

- Personal details completing a simple form
- Family and friends
- Everyday activities
- Sport and hobbies
- People and jobs
- · Time, days months and seasons
- · Clothes, shoes and accessories
- Shopping, food and containers
- Health symptoms, staying healthy
- Transport and travel

Susan Boyer holds a Bachelor of Arts with Distinction (UWS), specialising in language, communication and cultural studies. She also holds a Master of Arts in Language and Literacy (University of Technology, Sydney), Cert 1V in Training and Assessment and has had over twenty years practical experience teaching English as both a foreign and second language.

Books for beginners by the same author:

Word Building Activities for Beginners of English	978 1 877074 28 8
English Language Skills – Level One Student's Workbook	978 1 877074 29 5
English Language Skills - Level One Audio CD	978 1 877074 31 8
English Language Skills - Level One Teacher's Book	978 1 877074 32 5
English Language Skills - Level One Teacher's Book with audio CD	978 1 877074 33 2

Boyer Educational Resources PO Box 255 Glenbrook NSW 2773 Australia Phone/Fax + 61 (0)2 47 391538 www.boyereducation.com.au